Land and Buildings

Land

ID#

LDO0O01
PLY001
PLY002
PLYO003
PLYO004
BNCHO1
BINSO1
PLY005
PLYO006
PLYOO07
PLYO008
PLYO009
PLY 010
PLY 011
PLY 012
NBDS 012
OFFICE
MACHINES
TOOLS

Item

Allotments

Clayhill Copse Play Area
Camden Close

Claypits Play Area
Middleleaze Play Area
Benches

Litter bins

The Holbeins

Uxbridge Road
Bloomsbury Park

The Chesters

Shelfinch

Tumpy Field

Nine Elms

Bess Road
Noticeboards

Office fixtures and fittings
Mowers

Service Tools

ASSET REGISTER

Location

Blagrove

Clayhill Copse

Camden

Cartwright Drive
Middleleaze Drive/Saltway
Shaw Ridge Open Space
West Swindon

Grange Park

Freshbrook

Freshbrook

Westlea

Toothill

Shaw Ridge Open Space
Nine EIms Open Space
Bess Road Toddler
West Swindon

Unit 25 Westmead

Unit 25 Westmead

Unit 25 Westmead

WEST SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL

Date

31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2019
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
01/08/2020
31/03/2022
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020
31/03/2020

Value £

£1.00
£25,000.00
£30,746.00
£24,537.00
£78,198.00
£1,500.00
£30,000.00
£10,000.00
£11,000.00
£27,825.00
£37,000.00
£72,000.00
£30,000.00
£45,000.00
£15,000.00
£2,000.00
£23,000.00
£143,000.00
£7,000.00

£612,807.00

at 31 March 2022

Description

Play Equipment
Play Equipment & Fencing
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Benches

Litter bins

Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Play Equipment
Noticeboards

Depot/office equipment & fittings

Machinery
Service tools



