WEST SWINDON PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Land and Buildings

_

Land

ID#	Item	Location	Date	Value £	Description
LD001	Allotments	Blagrove		£1.00	
PLY001	Clayhill Copse Play Area	Clayhill Copse	31/03/2019	£25,000.00	Play Equipment
PLY002	Camden Close	Camden	31/03/2019	£30,746.00	Play Equipment & Fencing
PLY003	Claypits Play Area	Cartwright Drive	31/03/2019	£24,537.00	Play Equipment
PLY004	Middleleaze Play Area	Middleleaze Drive/Saltway	31/03/2019	£78,198.00	Play Equipment
BNCH01	Benches	Shaw Ridge Open Space	31/03/2019	£1,500.00	Benches
BINS01	Litter bins	West Swindon	31/03/2019	£30,000.00	Litter bins
PLY005	The Holbeins	Grange Park	31/03/2020	£10,000.00	Play Equipment
PLY006	Uxbridge Road	Freshbrook	31/03/2020	£11,000.00	Play Equipment
PLY007	Bloomsbury Park	Freshbrook	31/03/2020	£27,825.00	Play Equipment
PLY008	The Chesters	Westlea	31/03/2020	£37,000.00	Play Equipment
PLY009	Shelfinch	Toothill	01/08/2020	£72,000.00	Play Equipment
PLY 010	Tumpy Field	Shaw Ridge Open Space	01/08/2020	£30,000.00	Play Equipment
PLY 011	Nine Elms	Nine Elms Open Space	01/08/2020	£45,000.00	Play Equipment
PLY 012	Bess Road	Bess Road Toddler	31/03/2022	£15,000.00	Play Equipment
NBDS 012	Noticeboards	West Swindon	31/03/2020	£2,000.00	Noticeboards
OFFICE	Office fixtures and fittings	Unit 25 Westmead	31/03/2020	£23,000.00	Depot/office equipment & fittings
MACHINES	Mowers	Unit 25 Westmead	31/03/2020	£143,000.00	Machinery
TOOLS	Service Tools	Unit 25 Westmead	31/03/2020	£7,000.00	Service tools
			<u>-</u>	£612,807.00	

at 31 March 2022